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Statewide Paper Lunch bags March 1, 2015 Steven Funderburk (916) 375-4446 steve.funderburk@dgs.ca.gov

CHP only Airplane March 1, 2015 Eileen Tardiff (916) 375-4463 eileen.tardiff@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Paratransit Buses March 1, 2015 Dion Campos (916) 375-4478 dion.campos@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Electric/Hybrid Trucks, Light Duty March 1, 2015 Timothy Smith  (916) 375-4451 timothy.smith@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Enforcement Vehicles March 1, 2015 Timothy Smith (916) 375-4451 timothy.smith@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Modular Systems Furniture May 1, 2015 Timothy Smith (916) 375-4451 timothy.smith@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Roast Beef May 1, 2015 Dave Henning (916) 375-4544 dave.henning@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Pudding Mix May 1, 2015 Jennifer Jee (916) 375-5926 jennifer.jee@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Pudding, Ready to Serve May 1, 2015 Jennifer Jee (916) 375-5926 jennifer.jee@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Frozen Fish May 1, 2015 Ashley Lockwood (916) 375-4575 ashley.lockwood@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Lunchmeat and Cheese May 1, 2015 Ashley Lockwood (916) 375-4575 ashley.lockwood@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide
Mayonnaise, Salad Dressing, and 

Tartar Sauce
May 1, 2015 Sarah Husarik (916) 375-4432 sarah.husarik@dgs.ca.gov
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Statewide Waffles, Pancakes, and French Toast May 1, 2015 Sarah Husarik (916) 375-4432 sarah.husarik@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Cereal, Ready to Eat May 1, 2015 Sarah Husarik (916) 375-4432 sarah.husarik@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Bottled Water May 1, 2015 Ashley Lockwood (916) 375-4575 ashley.lockwood@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide
Pharmaceutical Group Purchasing 

Organization (PGPO)
May 1, 2015 Vimbai Kajese (916) 375-4926 vimbai,kajese@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Tablets June 1, 2015 Carol Bangs (916) 375-4540 carol.bangs@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide
Compressed Specialty Gases for 

CARB
June 1, 2015 Carol Bangs (916) 375-4540 carol.bangs@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Attenuators June 1, 2015 Denelle Scott (916) 375-4492 Denelle.Scott@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Posts, Wood Sign June 1, 2015 Salianne Salinas (916) 375-4486 Sallianne.Salinas@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Envelopes, Recycled Paper August 1, 2015 Leanne Nguyen  (916) 375-4430 leanne.nguyen@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Vehicles - Cars September 1, 2015 Christina Nunez  (916) 375-4482 christina.nunez@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Vehicles - Vans and SUVs September 1, 2015 Christina Nunez  (916) 375-4482 christina.nunez@dgs.ca.gov

Statewide Vehicles - Trucks September 1, 2015 Christina Nunez  (916) 375-4482 christina.nunez@dgs.ca.gov
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